Montag

Dienstag

Januar 2035

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Dezember 2034

Februar 2035

1 2 3

1 12 3 |4

4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 |10

5 16 (7 (8 |9 |10 11

11 (12 |13 |14 |15 |16 |17

12 (13 |14 |15 |16 |17 |18

18 |19 |20 |21 (22 |23 |24

19 |20 |21 |22 (23 |24 |25

25 |26 |27 |28 |29 (30 |31

26 (27 |28




Montag

Dienstag

Februar 2035

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

1

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Januar 2035

Mirz 2035

1 12 |3 |4 |5 |6

1 12 3 |4

8 |9 |10 |11 |12 (13

14

5 16 (7 (8 |9 |10 11

15 (16 |17 |18 (19 |20

21

12 (13 |14 |15 |16 |17 |18

22 |23 |24 |25 |26 (27

28

19 |20 |21 |22 (23 |24 |25

29 (30 |31

26 (27 |28 |29 |30 |31




Marz 2035

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 Al
S 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31
Februar 2035 April 2035
123 4 1
506 789 ofin|2 341516 78
12 [13 [14 [15 [16 (17 [18 |9 [10 [11 [127[13 [14 [15
19 [20 [21 (22 [23 |24 |25 |[[16 [17 [18 [19 [20 |21 |22
26 |27 |28 23 |24 [25 [26 27 28 |29
30




April 2035

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1

2 3 4 S 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 Mﬁr1Z 2(;35 3 4 1 zMa; 2035 5 [6
5 J6 |7 [8 9 (1011 |7 |8 [9 [10 [11 [12 |13
12 [13 [14 [15 |16 (17 [18 |[[14 [15 [16 [17 [18 [19 |20
19 [20 [21 [22 [23 [24 [25 ||[21 [22 |23 [24 |25 |26 |27
26 [27 28 [29 |30 [31 28 [29 [30 |31




Mai 2035

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
April 2035 Juni 2035
1 12 3
2 34506 7 8 45067 89 10
9 (10 |11 [12 [13 [14 [15 ||[11 |12 [13 [14 [15 |16 [17
16 [17 |18 [19 [20 |21 [22 ||[18 [19 [20 [21 |22 [23 |24
23 [24 |25 |26 27 [28 |29 |25 |26 [27 |28 [29 |30
30




Juni 2035

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30
Mai 2035 Juli 2035
12 [3 4 5 |6 1
7 18 (9 [ojix 12|32 13 |4 |5 (6 |7 |8
14 (15 |16 [17 |18 [19 |20 |[[9 |10 |11 |12 [13 [14 |15
21 |22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 ||[16 [17 |18 [19 |20 |21 |22
28 (29 (30 |31 23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29
30 |31




Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Juli 2035

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Juni 2035

August 2035

1

1 ]2 |3

4

4 |5 |6 |7 |8

10

6 |7 (8 |9 |10

11

12

11 (12 |13 |14 |15

16

17

13 (14 |15 |16 |17

18

19

18 |19 |20 |21 (22

23

24

20 |21 |22 |23 |24

25

26

25 |26 |27 |28 |29

30

27 |28 |29 (30 |31




August 2035

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Samstag Sonntag
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

2 |3 4 |516 (7 8 |3 4 |5 |6 |7 8 |9

9 |10 |11 (12 |13 |14 (15 ||{10 |11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |16

16 |17 |18 |19 (20 |21 |22 |||17 |18 |19 |20 |21 |22 |23

23 |24 |25 |26 |27 (28 |29 |||24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 (30

30 |31




Montag

Dienstag

September 2035

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Samstag

Sonntag

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

August 2035

Oktober 2035

1 |2

3

4

1 ]2 |3 4 |5 |6 |7

6 (7 |8 |9

10

11

8 |9 |10 |11 |12 |13 |14

13 (14 |15 |16 (17 |18 15 (16 |17 {18 (19 |20 |21
20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25 22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28
27 |28 |29 (30 |31 29 (30 |31




Montag

Dienstag

Oktober 2035

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

September 2035

November 2035

1 12 3 |4

5 16 (7 (8 |9 |10 |11

10 (11 |12 |13 |14

15

16

12 (13 |14 |15 |16 |17 |18

17 |18 |19 |20 |21

22

23

19 |20 |21 |22 (23 |24 |25

24 |25 |26 |27 |28

29

30

26 (27 |28 |29 |30




Montag

Dienstag

November 2035

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

1

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Oktober 2035

Dezember 2035

1 12 |3 4 |5 |6 |7

1 |2

8 |9 |10 |11 |12 |13 |14

3 14 (516 |7 8 |9

15 (16 |17 {18 (19 |20 |21

10 (11 |12 |13 |14 |15 |16

22 |23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28

17 |18 |19 |20 (21 |22 |23

29 (30 |31

24 |25 |26 |27 |28 |29 (30

31




Dezember 2035

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
g TRl it

26 (27 |28 |29 |30

28 (29




